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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

BIB
633
601
610
631
621
611
625

606

634
630
629

623
635
636

603

609
615
624

638

617
627
602
600

Name

AEQNIAAY TZOPTZAKHZ
BALAZS SIMONYI

IQANNHZ AHMOINOYAOZXZ
ANTZEAA TEPZH
MAPIA ZTEANA ZENAKH
MAKHZ ZQIrPA®OX
AIONYZIOX X*APAENAX

XPHZTOZ
ANAINQXTAKOZXZ

MEQPTIOX TZAKQNAZ

AMNOXTONOZ ZTEDANIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
2TAYPOIIOYAOZ

NIKOAAOZ POYMEAIQTHZ
KPIZTIAN TZANTOYNAX
MANAMQTHZ TXIKAKHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
AITEAOMNOYAOZ

NANTIA TKABAKOY
NMANNHZ KAPBEAHZ
MQProx POYzzZHx

OEOAQPA ®IOAH

EYATTEAIA KAPTAKOY
APHS AAZAPIAHZ
ILDIKO VARGA
PIRIE AIMEE

YOB
1981
1980
1970
1974
1981
1975
1978

1974

1976
1995
1995

1967
1981
1977

1963

1981
1977
1965

1984

1977
1984
1960
1994

Club

DIMOPOULOS COACHING
2MNAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ

DIMOPOULOS COACHING /
2MAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ

OSB ENDURANCE TEAM

DIMOPOULOS COACHING /
2MAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

DIMOPOULOS COACHING/
MNAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

2MAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ
DIMOPOULOS COACHING

2MMAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ
AHMOTTOYAOZ COACHING

ANE=APTHTOZX

ZMAPTH
AAIMOZ
DIMOPOULOS COACHING

2MAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ
RUNNING CLUB STAY FIT
2MNAPTIATEX APOMEIX

AMNZ KAAAIZOENHZ - SPARTAN

CROSS
2MAPTIATEZ APOMEIX

MAGYAR FUTOSPORT EGYESULET

ATHENS

1km
0:05:05
0:04:35
0:05:04
0:05:18
0:05:28
0:05:06
0:05:05

0:05:32

0:05:40
0:05:32
0:05:07

0:05:38
0:05:37
0:06:06
0:05:57
0:06:09
0:06:06
0:06:27
0:05:31
0:05:59
0:06:07
0:05:36
0:05:55

2km
0:10:23
0:09:18
0:10:23
0:10:47
0:11:07
0:10:14
0:10:14

0:11:11

0:11:26
0:10:53
0:10:15

0:11:25
0:11:26
0:12:21
0:11:58
0:12:22
0:12:21
0:12:52
0:11:10
0:12:06
0:12:22
0:11:28
0:11:53

3km
0:15:28
0:13:45
0:15:27
0:16:12
0:16:40
0:15:20
0:15:20

0:16:43

0:16:59
0:16:23
0:15:09

0:17:04
0:17:10
0:18:24
0:17:51
0:18:16
0:18:25
0:19:02
0:16:42
0:18:12
0:18:27
0:16:59
0:17:46

4km
0:20:47
0:18:22
0:20:47
0:21:42
0:22:11
0:20:26
0:20:25

0:22:11

0:22:33
0:21:43
0:20:12

0:22:48
0:22:53
0:24:39
0:23:55
0:24:32
0:24:39
0:25:25
0:22:17
0:24:36
0:24:42
0:22:51
0:23:51

5km
0:26:02
0:22:45
0:26:03
0:27:02
0:27:33
0:25:26
0:25:25

0:27:33

0:27:58
0:27:02
0:25:08

0:28:26
0:28:32
0:30:52
0:29:50
0:30:43
0:30:53
0:31:35
0:27:47
0:30:43
0:30:55
0:28:30
0:29:48

6km
0:31:24
0:27:16
0:31:24
0:32:30
0:33:01
0:30:27
0:30:27

0:33:01

0:33:25
0:32:31
0:30:13

0:34:09
0:34:19
0:37:08
0:36:02
0:36:34
0:37:08
0:37:52
0:33:28
0:37:06
0:37:22
0:34:26
0:36:01

7km
0:36:20
0:31:40
0:36:20
0:37:51
0:38:21
0:35:28
0:35:28

0:38:21

0:38:50
0:37:52
0:35:07

0:39:50
0:39:58
0:43:22
0:42:09
0:42:30
0:43:23
0:43:51
0:39:01
0:43:31
0:43:33
0:40:20
0:42:08
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

BIB
633
601
610
631
621
611
625

606

634
630
629

623
635
636

603

609
615
624

638

617
627
602
600

Name

AEQNIAAY TZOPTZAKHZ
BALAZS SIMONYI

IQANNHZ AHMOINOYAOZXZ
ANTZEANA TEPZH
MAPIA ZTEANA ZENAKH
MAKHXZ ZQIrPA®OX
AIONYZIOX *APAENAX

XPHZTOZ
ANAINQXTAKOZX

FEQPIOZ TZAKQONAZ

AMNOXTONOZ ZTEDANIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
2TAYPOIIOYAOZ

NIKOAAOX POYMEAIQTHZ
KPIZTIAN TZANTOYNAX
MANAMQTHZ TXIKAKHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
AITEAOMNOYAOZ

NANTIA TKABAKOY
NMANNHZ KAPBEAHZ
NAQProz POYzHx

OEOAQPA ®IDPAH

EYATTEAIA KAPTAKOY
APHSZ AAZAPIAHZ
ILDIKO VARGA
PIRIE AIMEE

8km
0:41:34
0:36:12
0:41:34
0:43:19
0:43:47
0:40:34
0:40:33

0:43:48

0:44:21
0:43:20
0:40:12

0:45:34
0:45:39
0:49:43
0:48:17
0:48:20
0:49:43
0:50:08
0:44:50
0:49:49
0:49:56
0:46:25
0:48:18

9km
0:46:28
0:40:37
0:46:27
0:48:39
0:49:10
0:45:40
0:45:39

0:49:11

0:49:47
0:48:31
0:45:07

0:51:10
0:51:19
0:55:57
0:54:19
0:54:53
0:55:57
0:56:43
0:50:41
0:56:13
0:56:21
0:52:12
0:54:20

10km
0:51:34
0:45:09
0:51:35
0:54:00
0:54:39
0:50:44
0:50:43

0:54:40

0:55:17
0:54:16
0:50:19

0:56:56
0:57:01
1:01:58
1:00:26
1:00:39
1:01:58
1:03:07
0:56:27
1:02:30
1:02:46
0:58:26
1:00:27

11km
0:56:34
0:49:36
0:56:33
0:59:15
1:00:02
0:55:44

0:55:44

1:00:03

1:00:43
0:59:20
0:55:18

1:02:42
1:02:36
1:07:56
1:06:27
1:06:53
1:08:06
1:09:30
1:03:05
1:08:52
1:09:09
1:04:24
1:06:25

12km 13km
1:01:44 1:06:55
0:54:08 0:58:29
1:01:45 1:06:54
1:04:40 1:09:58
1:05:30 1:10:48
1:00:44 1:05:41
1:00:43 1:05:41

1:05:31 1:10:48

1:06:10 1:11:35
1:04:41 1:09:58
1:00:30 1:05:33

1:08:28 1:14:27
1:08:19 1:14:01
1:14:02 1:20:03

1:12:37 1:18:37

1:12:40 1:18:40
1:14:02 1:20:04
1:16:26 1:22:44

1:09:09 1:15:03

:15:10 1:21:42
115:36 1:21:57
:10:44 1:16:43

1
1
1
1:12:36 1:18:36

14km
1:12:10
1:02:57
1:12:11
1:15:24
1:16:15
1:10:40
1:10:39

1:16:16

1:17:06
1:15:23
1:10:41

1:20:10
1:19:45
1:26:07
1:24:51
1:24:19
1:26:07
1:29:18
1:21:17
1:27:54
1:28:17
1:24:08
1:24:54

15km
1:17:1
1:07:23
1:17:1
1:20:41
1:21:34
1:15:31
1:15:30

1:21:35

1:22:25
1:20:41
1:15:39

1:25:54
1:25:28
1:32:11
1:30:43
1:30:07
1:32:11
1:35:45
1:27:34
1:34:13
1:34:42
1:30:17
1:30:52

16km
1:22:09
1:11:58
1:22:11
1:26:02
1:26:55
1:20:23
1:20:22

1:26:56

1:27:57
1:26:03
1:20:47

1:31:42
1:31:06
1:38:10
1:36:46
1:35:52
1:38:09
1:41:59
1:33:44
1:40:16
1:41:00
1:36:32
1:37:00

17km
1:28:16
1:16:29
1:27:02
1:31:16
1:32:20
1:25:19
1:25:19

1:32:20

1:33:19
1:31:17
1:25:47

1:37:19
1:36:42
1:44:04
1:42:45
1:41:38
1:44:04
1:48:11
1:40:03
1:46:34
1:47:10
1:42:43
1:43:00

18km
1:32:50
1:21:03
1:32:03
1:36:38
1:37:40
1:30:10
1:30:09

1:37:41

1:38:46
1:36:37
1:30:57

1:43:01
1:42:21
1:50:04
1:48:44
1:47:21
1:50:04
1:54:32
1:46:33
1:52:48
1:53:28
1:49:06
1:49:09

19km
1:37:24
1:25:28
1:36:53
1:41:54
1:43:14
1:34:58
1:34:57

1:43:15

1:44:13
1:41:55
1:36:05

1:48:46
1:48:04
1:56:00
1:54:35
1:53:10
1:56:00
2:01:08
1:53:02
1:59:10
1:59:46
1:55:34
1:55:06
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

BIB
633
601
610
631
621
611
625

606

634
630
629

623
635
636

603

609
615
624

638

617
627
602
600

Name

AEQNIAAY TZOPTZAKHZ
BALAZS SIMONYI

IQANNHZ AHMOINOYAOZXZ
ANTZEANA TEPZH
MAPIA ZTEANA ZENAKH
MAKHXZ ZQIrPA®OX
AIONYZIOX *APAENAX

XPHZTOZ
ANAINQXTAKOZX

FEQPIOZ TZAKQONAZ

AMNOXTONOZ ZTEDANIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
2TAYPOIIOYAOZ

NIKOAAOX POYMEAIQTHZ
KPIZTIAN TZANTOYNAX
MANAMQTHZ TXIKAKHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
AITEAOMNOYAOZ

NANTIA TKABAKOY
NMANNHZ KAPBEAHZ
NAQProz POYzHx

OEOAQPA ®IDPAH

EYATTEAIA KAPTAKOY
APHSZ AAZAPIAHZ
ILDIKO VARGA
PIRIE AIMEE

20km 21km
1:42:08 1:46:54
1:29:58 1:34:26
1:41:50 1:46:31
1:47:47 1:53:00
1:48:37 1:53:59
1:39:40 1:44:35
1:39:39 1:44:30

1:48:37 1:53:59

1:49:46 1:55:07
1:47:14 1:52:37
1:41:17 1:46:24

1:54:36 2:00:36
1:53:50 1:59:29
2:02:45 2:08:59

2:00:35 2:06:34

1:58:49 2:04:44
2:02:02 2:07:53
2:07:51 2:14:08

1:59:31 2:06:05

2:05:27 2:12:16
2:06:02 2:12:43
2:03:35 2:10:09
2:01:21 2:07:25

22km
1:51:29
1:39:01
1:51:23
1:58:22
1:59:21
1:49:28
1:49:21

1:59:21

2:00:38
1:57:57
1:51:39

2:06:21
2:05:12
2:14:36
2:12:29
2:10:25
2:14:36
2:20:09
2:12:53
2:18:45
2:19:04
2:16:48
2:13:40

23km
1:56:03
1:43:30
1:56:02
2:03:37
2:04:37
1:54:16
1:53:58

2:04:37

2:06:26
2:03:10
1:56:49

2:12:29
2:10:57
2:20:32
2:18:40
2:16:35
2:20:33
2:26:53
2:19:44
2:26:28
2:25:22
2:23:23
2:19:46

24km
2:00:52
1:48:06
2:00:52
2:08:56
2:10:03
1:59:07
1:58:48

2:10:04

2:11:53
2:08:29
2:02:03

2:18:13
2:16:50
2:26:34
2:24:41
2:22:19
2:26:35
2:33:00
2:27:50
2:33:07
2:31:42
2:30:16
2:26:06

25km
2:05:36
1:52:34
2:05:36
2:14:06
2:15:22
2:03:53
2:03:35

2:15:22

2:17:20
2:13:42
2:07:15

2:24:12
2:22:49
2:32:32
2:30:36
2:28:13
2:32:33
2:39:22
2:34:58
2:40:21
2:38:37
2:37:39
2:33:49

26km
2:10:33
1:57:10
2:10:32
2:19:18
2:20:50
2:08:43
2:08:27

2:20:51

2:22:48
2:19:06
2:12:47

2:29:54
2:28:42
2:38:38
2:36:45
2:34:00
2:38:38
2:45:36
2:41:56
2:46:50
2:45:02
2:45:40
2:40:08

27km
2:15:26
2:01:38
2:15:25
2:24:21
2:26:20
2:13:30
2:13:20

2:26:21

2:28:11
2:24:34
2:18:06

2:35:42
2:34:46
2:44:30
2:42:55
2:39:40
2:44:31
2:51:51
2:50:58
2:53:18
2:51:21
2:53:55
2:46:30

28km
2:20:33
2:06:16
2:20:27
2:29:30
2:31:50
2:18:26
2:19:24

2:31:51

2:33:41
2:29:55
2:23:45

2:41:32
2:40:48
2:50:31
2:49:08
2:46:12
2:50:31
2:58:14
2:58:24
3:00:54
2:57:43
3:01:11
2:52:53

29km
2:25:13
2:10:44
2:25:13
2:34:37
2:37:25
2:23:30
2:24:19

2:37:25

2:39:45
2:35:56
2:29:17

2:47:28
2:46:47
2:56:29
2:55:14
2:52:26
2:56:29
3:06:53
3:05:01
3:09:25
3:04:46
3:09:33
3:05:50

30km
2:30:03
2:15:26
2:30:07
2:39:50
2:43:05
2:28:42
2:29:07

2:43:06

2:45:10
2:41:18
2:34:54

2:53:26
2:52:46
3:02:26
3:01:22
2:58:14
3:02:26
3:13:27
3:11:35
3:16:04
3:11:41
3:18:35
3:12:27

31km
2:34:52
2:20:17
2:34:51
2:44:51
2:48:32
2:33:48
2:33:56

2:48:32

2:50:51
2:46:43
2:40:29

3:00:33
2:58:52
3:08:51
3:08:17
3:05:52
3:08:51
3:21:32
3:18:21
3:23:48
3:19:02
3:26:24
3:23:19
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

BIB
633
601
610
631
621
611
625

606

634
630
629

623
635
636

603

609
615
624

638

617
627
602
600

Name

AEQNIAAY TZOPTZAKHZ
BALAZS SIMONYI

IQANNHZ AHMOINOYAOZXZ
ANTZEANA TEPZH
MAPIA ZTEANA ZENAKH
MAKHXZ ZQIrPA®OX
AIONYZIOX *APAENAX

XPHZTOZ
ANAINQXTAKOZX

FEQPIOZ TZAKQONAZ

AMNOXTONOZ ZTEDANIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
2TAYPOIIOYAOZ

NIKOAAOX POYMEAIQTHZ
KPIZTIAN TZANTOYNAX
MANAMQTHZ TXIKAKHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
AITEAOMNOYAOZ

NANTIA TKABAKOY
NMANNHZ KAPBEAHZ
NAQProz POYzHx

OEOAQPA ®IDPAH

EYATTEAIA KAPTAKOY
APHSZ AAZAPIAHZ
ILDIKO VARGA
PIRIE AIMEE

32km
2:39:34
2:24:58
2:39:37
2:50:01
2:54:02
2:39:04
2:39:04

2:54:05

2:56:26
2:52:13
2:46:14

3:06:29
3:04:55
3:14:46
3:14:26
3:11:45
3:14:46
3:28:13
3:25:05
3:30:57
3:25:21
3:35:24
3:30:04

33km
2:44:13
2:29:32
2:44:13
2:55:05
2:59:57
2:44:10
2:44:06

3:00:04

3:01:59
2:58:04
2:52:03

3:12:30
3:11:04
3:21:00
3:20:44
3:19:12
3:20:59
3:34:21
3:32:48
3:38:28
3:31:46
3:43:57
3:36:43

34km
2:49:02
2:34:17
2:49:08
3:00:17
3:05:26
2:49:14
2:49:13

3:05:48

3:09:10
3:04:44
2:57:59

3:18:27
3:17:09
3:26:57
3:26:57
3:25:16
3:26:57
3:40:54
3:39:42
3:46:42
3:39:17
3:53:02
3:43:45

35km
2:54:06
2:38:52
2:54:02
3:05:21
3:11:26
2:54:29
2:54:28

3:12:05

3:13:54
3:10:45
3:03:54

3:24:37
3:23:39
3:33:02
3:33:17
3:32:29
3:33:02
3:47:33
3:47:33
3:53:46
3:46:39
4:01:15
3:50:39

36km
2:59:06
2:43:38
2:59:08
3:10:33
3:16:53
2:59:58
2:59:58

3:18:03

3:19:33
3:16:46
3:10:10

3:30:35
3:29:57
3:39:03
3:39:35
3:38:31
3:39:02
3:54:23
3:54:25
4:01:13
3:54:03
4:10:27
3:59:31

37km
3:04:00
2:48:17
3:04:00
3:15:37
3:22:25
3:06:55
3:06:55

3:23:57

3:25:53
3:22:58
3:18:10

3:37:18
3:36:21
3:45:04
3:46:27
3:46:01
3:45:04
4:01:06
4:01:35
4:09:23
4:00:27
4:19:06
4:12:46

38km
3:09:02
2:53:05
3:09:02
3:20:53
3:28:04
3:12:28
3:12:27

3:30:00

3:31:46
3:29:26
3:24:21

3:43:18
3:42:39
3:51:12
3:52:49
3:52:17
3:51:11
4:07:41
4:08:23
4:16:17
4:07:04
4:29:46
4:19:57

39km
3:13:57
2:57:46
3:13:48
3:26:02
3:33:51
3:18:26
3:18:26

3:36:26

3:38:21
3:36:31
3:33:08

3:49:23
3:49:08
3:58:19
3:59:12
4:01:06
3:58:19
4:14:24
4:15:38
4:23:39
4:15:48
4:37:20
4:26:55

40km
3:18:49
3:02:39
3:18:51
3:31:14
3:39:31
3:24:12
3:24:12

3:42:27

3:44:25
3:43:21
3:39:08

3:55:31
3:55:27
4:04:41
4:05:43
4:07:36
4:04:39
4:20:37
4:22:47
4:30:38
4:22:57
4:44:28
4:34:22

41km
3:23:47
3:07:28
3:23:47
3:36:20
3:45:05
3:30:25
3:30:25

3:48:42

3:51:34
3:51:04
3:45:03

4:02:39
4:02:14
4:11:20
4:12:23
4:15:26
4:11:20
4:27:24
4:30:06
4:38:51
4:29:26
4:51:09
4:44:08

42km
3:28:52
3:12:24
3:28:55
3:41:34
3:50:39
3:36:17
3:36:18

3:54:50

3:57:44
3:58:32
3:51:.07

4:09:22
4:09:53
4:17:27
4:19:05
4:22:11
4:17:28
4:34:29
4:37:35
4:45:55
4:35:50
4:57:50
4:51:09

43km
3:33:49
3:17:21
3:34:03
3:46:40
3:56:17
3:42:35
3:42:36

4:01:53

4:04:41
4:06:47
3:57:13

4:18:13
4:17:02
4:29:50
4:26:57
4:30:16
4:29:50
4:42:56
4:45:10
4:52:47
4:44:38
5:04:53
4:58:12



()] A~ ©® N =

10
11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

AN -

By

1
2

3
4

()]

10

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

Cat Cat.

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

BIB
633
601
610
631
621
611
625

606

634
630
629

623
635
636

603

609
615
624

638

617
627
602
600

Name

AEQNIAAY TZOPTZAKHZ
BALAZS SIMONYI

IQANNHZ AHMOINOYAOZXZ
ANTZEANA TEPZH
MAPIA ZTEANA ZENAKH
MAKHXZ ZQIrPA®OX
AIONYZIOX *APAENAX

XPHZTOZ
ANAINQXTAKOZX

FEQPIOZ TZAKQONAZ

AMNOXTONOZ ZTEDANIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
2TAYPOIIOYAOZ

NIKOAAOX POYMEAIQTHZ
KPIZTIAN TZANTOYNAX
MANAMQTHZ TXIKAKHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
AITEAOMNOYAOZ

NANTIA TKABAKOY
NMANNHZ KAPBEAHZ
NAQProz POYzHx

OEOAQPA ®IDPAH

EYATTEAIA KAPTAKOY
APHSZ AAZAPIAHZ
ILDIKO VARGA
PIRIE AIMEE

44km
3:38:52
3:22:12
3:39:14
3:51:59
4:01:51
3:48:33
3:48:42

4:08:13

4:10:49
4:14:52
4:03:50

4:24:56
4:23:54
4:36:21
4:34:19
4:37:01
4:36:21
4:50:01
4:52:44
5:00:25
4:52:29
5:11:57
5:05:42

45km
3:44:01
3:28:02
3:44:11
3:57:06
4:07:31
3:55:06
3:55:14

4:14:24

4:18:38
4:24:20
4:13:55

4:31:25
4:30:51
4:42:45
4:41:44
4:45:20
4:42:46
4:58:03
5:00:11
5:07:11
5:03:50
5:19:17
5:13:10

46km
3:49:02
3:33:07
3:49:26
4:02:42
4:14:15
4:01:15
4:01:18

4:20:30

4:24:52
4:33:17
4:23:40

4:38:09
4:37:41
4:49:18
4:48:56
4:52:36
4:49:16
5:05:35
5:07:49
5:13:39
5:10:16
5:26:22
5:23:27

47km
3:53:53
3:38:11
3:54:26
4:07:47
4:19:59
4:08:40
4:08:56

4:27:02

4:34:28
4:43:29
4:34:03

4:45:28
4:45:22
4:57:12
4:56:26
5:00:50
4:57:11
5:13:11
5:15:23
5:20:49
5:17:14
5:33:43
5:33:22

48km
3:58:49
3:43:19
3:59:47
4:13:03
4:25:38
4:14:53
4:15:09

4:33:09

4:40:29
4:51:01
4:42:26

4:52:07
4:52:51
5:03:45
5:03:56
5:07:58
5:03:43
5:20:35
5:23:36
5:27:23
5:24:32
5:40:48
5:41:08

49km
4:05:03
3:48:30
4:05:04
4:18:08
4:32:33
4:20:47
4:22:05

4:39:29

4:47:40
4:58:32
4:51:27
4:59:13
5:00:21
5:10:34
5:12:29
5:15:23
5:10:34
5:28:43
5:30:31
5:33:38

5:47:20
5:48:29

50km
4:10:26
3:53:40
4:10:29
4:23:35
4:38:27
4:27:21

4:28:23

4:46:02

4:54:00
5:05:22
5:01:05

5:05:51
5:07:29
5:17:06
5:20:07
5:23:35
5:17:05
5:36:00
5:37:36
5:39:59
5:38:58
5:53:42
5:56:27

51km
4:15:29
3:59:11
4:15:54
4:28:50
4:44:28
4:36:19
4:36:26

4:52:36

5:02:01
5:12:02

5:12:24
5:14:46
5:27:30

5:27:44

5:31:02
5:27:30
5:43:46

5:44:31

5:45:55
5:46:02
5:59:31

52km
4:20:29
4:04:26
4:21:20
4:34:20
4:50:19
4:42:37
4:42:42

4:58:39

5:08:15
5:18:52
5:13:21

5:19:45
5:21:55
5:34:17

5:35:08

5:38:04
5:34:17
5:51:34

5:51:32

5:51:47
5:53:17

53km
4:25:38
4:09:37
4:26:36
4:39:44
4:56:31
4:51:08
4:51:11

5:05:22

5:16:23
5:25:26
5:20:33

5:27:07
5:29:26
5:40:23

5:42:34

5:45:13
5:42:15
5:57:00

5:57:01

5:57:21
5:59:04

54km
4:30:09
4:15:00
4:32:02
4:45:21
5:02:28
4:57:26

4:57:28

5:11:24

5:22:40
5:31:53
5:27:49

5:34:23
5:36:31
5:46:37
5:49:56
5:52:00
5:49:36

55km
4:34:32
4:20:19
4:37:51
4:50:51
5:08:12
5:04:28
5:04:28

5:17:47

5:29:20
5:38:35
5:35:50

5:40:48
5:43:05
5:52:26
5:56:49
5:57:46



Rank

AW N =

()]

10
11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

By
Gen.

By

Cat Cat.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

BIB
633
601
610
631
621
611
625

606

634
630
629

623
635
636

603

609
615
624

638

617
627
602
600

Name

AEQNIAAL TZQPTZAKHZ
BALAZS SIMONYI

IQANNHZ AHMOIMOYAOX
ANTZENA TEPZH
MAPIA ZTEANA ZENAKH
MAKHZ ZQIrPA®OX
AIONYZIOX >APAENAYX

XPHZTOZ
ANAINQXTAKOZ

MEQPTIOZ TZAKQNAZ

ATMOXTONOZ ZTEDANIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
2TAYPOIIOYAOX

NIKOAAOZ POYMEAIQTHZ
KPIZTIAN TZANTOYAAX
MANATMQTHE TZIKAKHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
AITEAOMNOYAOZ

NANTIA TKABAKOY
MANNHZ KAPBEAHZ
MQProx POYzzHx

OEOAQPA ®IPAH

EYATTEAIA KAPFAKOY
APHSZ AAZAPIAHZ
ILDIKO VARGA
PIRIE AIMEE

56km
4:39:07
4:25:57
4:43:30
4:56:30
5:14:05
5:10:27
5:10:29

5:24:03

5:35:38
5:44:44
5:43:06

5:47:05
5:49:43
5:58:44

57km
4:43:23
4:31:19
4:49:12
5:02:09
5:20:09
5:16:57
5:16:58

5:30:01

5:42:30
5:50:58
5:50:32

5:52:56
5:56:13

58km
4:47:50
4:36:55
4:55:00
5:07:54
5:25:56
5:23:34
5:23:51

5:35:53

5:48:46
5:57:16
5:58:00
5:58:28

59km
4:52:14
4:43:25
5:00:37
5:13:39
5:31:43
5:30:37

5:30:47

5:41:24

5:55:27

60km
4:56:47
4:49:04
5:06:19
5:19:30
5:37:28
5:36:45

5:37:07

5:47:11

61km
5:01:18
4:56:10
5:12:10
5:25:18
5:43:09
5:42:56
5:43:23

5:562:47

62km
5:05:55
5:01:53
5:17:54
5:31:49
5:48:39
5:50:10

5:50:49

5:68:22

63km
5:10:25
5:07:30
5:23:32
5:37:36
5:53:57
5:55:38
5:56:53

64km
5:15:02
5:13:14
5:29:16
5:43:46
5:59:13

65km
5:19:35
5:18:56
5:34:47
5:49:34

66km
5:24:14
5:24:44
5:40:31
5:55:46



By By

Rank Gen. Cat Cat. Gender BIB Name 67km 68km 69km 70km 71km 72km 73km
1 1 1 ALL Male 633 AEQNIAAY TZOPTZAKHZ  5:28:54 5:33:50 5:39:11 5:44:.08 5:49:36 5:54:30 5:59:27
2 2 2 ALL Male 601 BALAZS SIMONYI 5:30:40 5:36:28 5:41:59 5:47:42 5:53:12 5:58:47 -
3 3 3 ALL Male 610 IQANNHX AHMOMOYAOX 5:46:10 5:51:58 5:57:44 - - - -
4 1 4 ALL Female 631 ANTZEAA TEPZH - - - - - - -
5 2 5 ALL Female 621 MAPIAXTEANA ZENAKH - - - - - - -
6 4 6 ALL Male 611 MAKHZ ZQIrPA®OX - - - - - - -

7 5 7 ALL Male 625 AIONYZIOZ XAPAENAZ - - - - - - -

XPHZTOZ
8 6 8 ALL Male 606 ANAINOS TAKOS - - - - - - -

9 7 9 ALL Male 634 MEQPTIOZ TZAKQNAZ

10 8 10 ALL Male 630 AMNOXTOAOZ XTEDANIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ
11 9 11 ALL Male 629 STAYPOTOYAOS - - - - - - -

12 10 12 ALL Male 623 NIKOAAOZ POYMEAIQTHZ
13 11 13 ALL Male 635 KPIZTIAN TZANTOYAAZ - - - - - - -
14 12 14 ALL Male 636 TMANATQTHZ TZIKAKHX - - - - - - -

ANAZTAZIOX
15 13 15 ALL Male 603 AFFEAOMOYAOS - - - - - - -

16 3 16 ALL Female 609 NANTIA TKABAKOY - - - - - - -
17 14 17 ALL Male 615 NMANNHZ KAPBEAHZ - - - - - - -
18 15 18 ALL Male 624 MQProx POYzzHx - - - - - - -

19 4 19 ALL Female 638 OEOAQPA ®IPAH - - - - - - -

20 5 20 ALL Female 617  EYAITEAIA KAPTAKOY - - - - - - -
21 16 21 ALL Male 627 APHZ AAZAPIAHZ - - - - - - -
22 6 22 ALL Female 602 ILDIKO VARGA - - - - - - -
23 7 23 ALL Female 600 PIRIE AIMEE - - - - - - -



Rank
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

By
Gen.

17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25
10

By

Cat Cat.

24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Female
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

BIB
622
620
618

605

616
619

608

626
628
632
639
613

Name

F'EQPTIA TTOYAAKOY
rNQProz MANIAZ

ANAZTAZIA -TZOYAH
KYPIAKOY

AHMHTPHZX
AMANATIAAHZ

MPHIOPIOZ KAPTAKOZ
NIKOZ AIAPAKOZ

ANAPEAZ
EQPIrOroyYAOz

FEQPTIOZ ZIAZIAMMANHZ
NIKOAAOZ ZMIMTYPAKOZ
NIKOAAOZ TZEIKAZ
FEQPTIO0Z XPHXTAKOX
XPIZTINA KAATZA

YOB
1977
1978
1968

1978

1975
1999

1989

1975
1984
1985
1974
1978

Club
ZTED®ANIA AHMOY EYPQTA
IFI'S TEAM
SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM -2AYE

SPARTI
APOMEIZ I'YOEIOY

DIMOPOULOS COACHING

ULTRA SANDALS
SPARTAN CROSS

2MAPTIATEXZ APOMEIZ
IFI'S TEAM

1km
0:05:58
0:06:25
0:06:07

0:07:20

0:05:59
0:05:41

0:05:06

0:05:12
0:07:24
0:05:48
0:07:01
0:06:25

2km
0:12:05
0:12:53
0:12:29

0:13:33

0:12:06
0:11:27

0:10:28

0:10:29
0:16:12
0:11:40
0:13:27
0:12:53

3km
0:17:56
0:19:00
0:18:51

0:19:48

0:18:12
0:18:27

0:15:47

0:15:36
0:24:56
0:17:29
0:26:47
0:19:00

4km
0:24:15
0:25:21
0:26:00

0:25:57

0:24:36
0:25:18

0:21:16

0:20:51
0:33:57
0:23:21
0:34:43
0:25:21

5km 6km
0:30:21 0:36:48
0:31:29 0:37:55
0:33:05 0:39:49

0:32:55 0:39:23

0:30:44 0:37:06
0:32:34 0:39:44

0:26:43 0:32:10

0:26:03 0:31:24
0:44:04 0:54:11
0:29:08 0:34:55
0:44:03 0:51:23
0:31:29 0:37:56

7km
0:42:58
0:44:07

0:46:45

0:45:32

0:43:38
0:46:46

0:37:20

0:36:27
1:04:07
0:40:44
0:58:58
0:44:07



Rank
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

By
Gen.

17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25
10

By

Cat Cat.

24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Female
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

BIB
622
620
618

605

616
619

608

626
628
632
639
613

Name

F'EQPTIA TTOYAAKOY
rNQProz MANIAZ

ANAZTAZIA -TZOYAH
KYPIAKOY

AHMHTPHZX
AMANATIAAHZ

MPHIOPIOZ KAPTAKOX
NIKOZ AIAPAKOX

ANAPEAZ
FEQPIrOroyYAOz

FEQPTIOZ ZIAZIAMMANHZ
NIKOAAOZ ZMIMYPAKOZ
NIKOAAOZ TZEIKAZ
FEQPTIOZ XPHXTAKOX
XPIZTINA KAATZA

8km
0:49:27
0:50:27
0:53:39

0:51:43

0:49:49
0:54:29

0:42:44

0:41:43
1:12:02
0:46:26
1:06:23
0:50:27

9km
0:55:39
0:56:46
1:01:20

0:58:03

0:56:13
1:04:33

0:48:03

0:46:59
1:20:40
0:52:14
1:16:14
0:56:45

10km 11km
1:02:07 1:08:23
1:03:14 1:09:35
1:08:18 1:15:50

1:04:25 1:12:44

1:02:31 1:08:52
1:12:16 1:20:01

0:53:30 0:58:42

0:52:21 0:57:33
1:28:52 1:38:06
0:57:57 1:04:27
1:24:02 1:32:27
1:03:14 1:09:35

12km
1:14:56
1:16:20
1:22:49

1:19:08

1:15:10
1:27:57

1:04:06

1:02:41
1:49:14
1:10:13
1:39:52
1:16:20

13km
1:20:56
1:22:43
1:30:24

1:25:29

1:21:42
1:36:57

1:09:21

1:07:48
1:58:11
1:16:48
1:47:57
1:22:43

14km
1:27:30
1:29:05
1:37:31

1:31:40

1:28:45
1:46:35

1:14:46

1:13:07
2:07:33
1:22:35
1:55:25
1:29:05

15km
1:33:53
1:35:13
1:44:56

1:38:07

1:46:34
1:55:08

1:20:01

1:18:29
2:15:18
1:30:11
2:03:03
1:35:13

16km
1:40:34
1:41:27

1:53:00

1:44:42

1:52:47
2:02:49

1:25:25

1:23:56
2:27:51
1:36:02
2:11:02
1:41:27

17km
1:47:03
1:47:38
2:00:28

1:53:31

1:59:11
2:10:17

1:30:44

1:29:30
2:37:52
1:44:50
2:21:38
1:47:37

18km
1:53:50
1:53:48
2:08:19

2:00:29

2:05:28
2:19:09

1:36:11

1:34:56
2:46:07
1:51:33
2:29:28
1:53:49

19km
2:00:25
1:59:49
2:15:44

2:06:48
2:26:29
2:28:51
1:41:29
1:40:19
2:56:54
1:58:40
2:39:34



Rank
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

By
Gen.

17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25
10

By

Cat Cat.

24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Female
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

BIB
622
620
618

605

616
619

608

626
628
632
639
613

Name

F'EQPTIA TTOYAAKOY
rNQProz MANIAZ

ANAZTAZIA -TZOYAH
KYPIAKOY

AHMHTPHZX
AMANATIAAHZ

MPHIOPIOZ KAPTAKOX
NIKOZ AIAPAKOX

ANAPEAZ
FEQPIrOroyYAOz

FEQPTIOZ ZIAZIAMMANHZ
NIKOAAOZ ZMIMYPAKOZ
NIKOAAOZ TZEIKAZ
FEQPTIOZ XPHXTAKOX
XPIZTINA KAATZA

20km
2:07:31
2:05:29
2:23:17

2:13:47
2:33:07
2:38:24
1:47:04
1:45:50
3:05:45
2:06:00
2:48:05

21km
2:14:43
2:10:59
2:33:02

2:20:03
3:09:35
2:46:55
1:52:37
1:51:26
3:21:39
2:14:20
3:03:14

22km
2:21:28
2:16:50
2:41:11

2:27:07
3:23:09
2:56:27
1:58:23
1:57:03
3:29:21
2:21:32
3:11:47

23km
2:28:24
2:22:31
2:49:49

2:34:55
3:37:09
3:05:44
2:05:31
2:02:26
3:39:17
2:30:08

24km
2:35:22
2:28:07
2:58:02

2:41:13
3:49:33
3:14:41
2:11:12
2:08:00
3:50:58
2:37:38

25km
2:42:14
2:33:30
3:06:18

2:47:28
4:09:24
3:22:22
2:17:13
2:13:38
3:59:52
2:46:43

26km
2:49:21
2:38:57
3:14:11

2:56:12
4:16:18
3:32:37
2:23:08
2:19:20
4:08:36
2:54:23

27km
2:56:30
2:44:24

3:28:27

3:05:26
4:23:38
3:45:58
2:28:54
2:26:09
4:17:41
3:02:45

28km
3:05:01
2:51:00
3:36:14

3:13:27
4:30:38
3:54:51
2:34:54
2:33:06
4:25:59
3:11:25

29km
3:12:27
3:00:17
3:43:52

3:20:11
4:38:52
4:05:36
2:43:51
2:41:23
4:37:10
3:22:09

30km
3:20:17
3:08:00
3:51:08

3:30:52
4:45:54
4:16:46
2:50:27
2:49:32
4:45:34
3:31:.07

31km
3:27:36
3:16:29
3:59:59

3:48:04
4:53:08
4:27:19
2:56:51
3:14:09
4:56:30



By

By Cat Cat. Gender BIB Name 32km 33km 34km 35km 36km 37km 38km 39km 40km 41km 42km 43km

Rank Gen.

24 8 24 ALL Female 622 FEQPTIA MOYNAKOY 3:35:32 3:43:05 3:51:44 3:59:51 4:08:35 4:17:41 4:25:56 4:36:55 4:45:27 4:56:01 5:03:35 5:12:53

25 17 25 ALL Male 620 FIQPFOS MANIAS 3:28:36 3:36:27 3:45:01 3:53:50 4:02:54 4:15:44 4:26:02 4:36:58 4:47:33 4:59:33 5:11:16 5:20:10
26 9 26 ALL Female 618 ANAZ;@E‘QI‘(TOZ\?Y’\H 4:07-43 4:18:49 4:27-02 4:36:35 4:46:57 4:55:27 5:03:38 5:11:54 5:20:01 5:29:56 5:38:18 5:47:29
27 18 27 ALL Male 605 AHMHTPH2 4:00:58 4:37:40 4:48:59 4:55:55 5:03:11 5:09:58 5:17:08 5:28:38 5:37:50 5:45:15 5:53:44 -
Frvivlycn
28 19 28 ALL Male 616 T'PHIOPIOS KAPTAKOS  5:00:20 5:07:08 5:13:36 5:20:46 5:27:21 5:33:37 5:39:57 5:45:54 5:51:45 5:57:12 - ;
20 20 29 ALL Male 619 NIKOZ AIAPAKOS 4:38:46 4:49:52 5:00:119 5:11:02 5:21:21 5:31:44 5:42:15 5:52:58 5:58:18 - ] ;
ANAPEAS A AANAR AT AR AN AT RN AOE.
30 21 30 ALL Male 608 e o 3:04:21 3:10:36 3:17:16 3:27:10 3:37:38 3:53:20 4:05:02 - ] ; ] ;

31 22 31 ALL Male 626 TEQPIOZ ZIAZIAMNANHZ 3:20:40 3:28:28 3:38:00 3:48:31 3:59:23 - - - - - - -
32 23 32 ALL Male 628 NIKOAAOXZ *MITYPAKOX 5:06:48 5:18:10 5:29:26 5:40:47 5:52:13 - - - - - - -
33 24 33 ALL Male 632 NIKOAAOZ TZEIKAZ - - - - - - - - - - - -
34 25 34 ALL Male 639 TEQPT1OZ XPHXZTAKOZ - - - - - - - - - - - -
35 10 35 ALL Female 613 XPIZTINA KAATZA - - - - - - - - - - - -
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